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	 Part #	 LTC6943
	
	Description	 Micropower, Dual Precision Instrumentation Switched Capacitor Building Block 
	
	 Download	  16 Pages
	
	Scroll/Zoom	

100% 

	
	Manufacturer	 LINER [Linear Technology]
	
	Direct Link	 http://www.linear.com
	
	Logo	 
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LTC6943
15
6943f
PACKAGE DESCRIPTIO
GN16 (SSOP) 0502
12
3
4
5
6
7
8
.229 – .244
(5.817 – 6.198)
.150 – .157**
(3.810 – 3.988)
16 15 14 13
.189 – .196*
(4.801 – 4.978)
12 11 10 9
.016 – .050
(0.406 – 1.270)
.015 ± .004
(0.38 ± 0.10)
× 45°
0° – 8° TYP
.007 – .0098
(0.178 – 0.249)
.053 – .068
(1.351 – 1.727)
.008 – .012
(0.203 – 0.305)
.004 – .0098
(0.102 – 0.249)
.0250
(0.635)
BSC
.009
(0.229)
REF
.254 MIN
RECOMMENDED SOLDER PAD LAYOUT
.150 – .165
.0250 TYP
.0165 ± .0015
.045 ±.005
*DIMENSION DOES NOT INCLUDE MOLD FLASH. MOLD FLASH
SHALL NOT EXCEED 0.006" (0.152mm) PER SIDE
**DIMENSION DOES NOT INCLUDE INTERLEAD FLASH. INTERLEAD
FLASH SHALL NOT EXCEED 0.010" (0.254mm) PER SIDE
INCHES
(MILLIMETERS)
NOTE:
1. CONTROLLING DIMENSION: INCHES
2. DIMENSIONS ARE IN
3. DRAWING NOT TO SCALE
GN Package
16-Lead Plastic SSOP (Narrow .150 Inch)
(Reference LTC DWG # 05-08-1641)
Information furnished by Linear Technology Corporation is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed for its use. Linear Technology Corporation makes no represen-
tation that the interconnection of its circuits as described herein will not infringe on existing patent rights.


		















	Similar Part No. - LTC6943



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

Linear Technology	
LTC6943
	


249Kb / 16P	   Micropower, Dual Precision Instrumentation Switched Capacitor Building Block
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	Similar Description - LTC6943



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

Linear Technology	
LTC6943
	


249Kb / 16P	   Micropower, Dual Precision Instrumentation Switched Capacitor Building Block

	
LTC1043
	


235Kb / 16P	   Dual Precision Instrumentation Switched Capacitor Building Block

	
LT1043
	


1Mb / 16P	   DUAL PRECISION INSTRUMENTATION SWITCHED CAPACITOR BUILDING BLOCK

	
LTC1043
	


240Kb / 16P	   Dual Precision Instrumentation Switched Capacitor Building Block

	
LTC1043
	


1Mb / 16P	   Dual Precision Intrumentation Switched-Capacitor Building Block

	
LTC1043CS
	


126Kb / 2P	   Dual Precision Intrumentation Switched-Capacitor Building Block?

	
LT1101
	


243Kb / 16P	   Precision, Micropower, Single Supply Instrumentation Amplifier

	
LTC1060
	


263Kb / 20P	   Universal Dual Filter Building Block

	
LTC1060CS
	


173Kb / 3P	   Universal Dual Filter Building Block?

	
LTC1060
	


269Kb / 20P	   Universal Dual Filter Building Block







More results






	

	

	



Html Pages



 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

 16





Datasheet Download
 












	Link URL

	

















English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand





	
Privacy Policy

	ALLDATASHEET.COM



	
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ] 

	
About Alldatasheet   |  
Advertisement   |   
Datasheet Upload   |  
Contact us   |  
Privacy Policy   |   

Link Exchange   |  
Manufacturer List

All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com 




	 
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |  
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |  
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |  
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |  
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp

Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |  
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |  
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |  
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |  
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com

Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |  
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |  
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn

Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |  
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |  
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |  
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz

	
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |  
icmetro.com



   










